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Snap Lid Multi-Purpose Containers, 8 oz.
Item# 271009

Description
These disposable containers are made of high density 
polyethylene and are ideal for the collection and storage of 
histology and pathology specimens, fluids, powders and solids. 
They are stackable and feature snap on lids.The containers are 
translucent to aid in viewing of contents.

Features
n Translucent container allows viewing of contents
n Snap-on lid

Technical Specifications

                        Capacity:

Sterility:

Material: 

Containers:

Lids:

8 oz (240mL)

Non-sterile

High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)

Low Density Polyethylene (LDPE)

Products
Item# Description Unit
271009 Container, Multi-Purpose, HDPE,  100 
 8oz (240mL), Tall Style, Separate Snap  
 Lid, Natural
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77.95mm 
+0.1, -0.5

79.92mm 

85.32mm 

0.57

0.69


